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BOWMEN OF GLEN ARCHERY SOCIETY 
Newton Lane, Great Glen, Leicester. LE8 9AB. 

 

World Record Status Open FITA Star 
 

21
st
 September 2014 

 

Judge in Charge Chrissie Mortlock 

  

Judges Richard Custance, Mario Stankavic, Andy Kay 
 

Lord Paramount Mark Weldon 
 

Weather  Overcast with sunny spells and gentle breeze 

 

 

AWARDS 
 

Gents Recurve 

   10’s X’s Score 

 

1 Andrew Shreeves Clophill Archery Club 36 16 1243 

2 Rob Gray Welbeck Archers 22 5 1173 

3 Mohit Gadhok Bowmen of Glen 22 7 1166 

 

Gents Compound 

      

1 James Mason Northampton AC 90 39 1371 

2 Steve Brunt Derwent Bowmen 60 18 1308 

3 Neil Laskowicz Melton Mowbray 49 20 1295 

 

Gents Longbow 

      

1 Ian Hyde Northampton AC 4 2 446 

2 Richard Holyland Welland Valley 4 1 395 

3 Steve Holland Bowmen of Glen 3 1 337 

 

Gents Barebow 

      

1 Ash Niwaz Selby Archers 5 0 866 

2 Stuart Lowe LAOFAC 0 0 303 

 

Ladies Recurve 

      

1 Maryia Karpiyevich Cambridge University 21 7 1130 

2 Ruth Welsh The Foxes 17 6 1120 

3 Kim Copson Bowmen of Birstall 20 2 1105 

 

Ladies Compound 

      

1 Daisy Clark Chelmsford TR 65 27 1331 

2 Susan Corless Northampton AC 60 23 1323 

3 Izzy Carpenter (J) Barnsley AC 29 16 1290 
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   10’s X’s Score 

 

Ladies Longbow 

      

1 Catriona Charters Hinckley Archers 5 2 551 

2 Carol Smith Melton Mowbray 3 1 450 

 

Junior Gents Recurve 

      

1 Finley Lancashire Corby Archers 33 14 1254 

2 Ethan Hall Anchor Bowmen 28 10 1209 

3 Alex Body Mayflower 21 7 1141 

 

Junior Gents Compound 

      

1 David Taylor Lichfield Archers 62 21 1333 

      

Junior Ladies Recurve 

      

1 Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe 49 13 1295 

2 Neve Spence Corby Archers 29 8 1265 

3 Eleanor Matkin Lutterworth AC 16 8 1154 

 

Junior Ladies Compound 

      

1 Millie Bott Corby Archers 31 21 1294 

2 Megan Keay Melton Mowbray 7 7 1154 

 

Junior Ladies Barebow 

      

1 Sophia Eaves Corby Archers 4 2 1003 

 

Gents Handicap Adjusted 

      

(29-36) Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers 43 10 1556 

(37-44) John Phipps LAOFAC 23 5 1616 

(45-50) Adam Fazakerley Uni of Huddersfield 6 2 1424 

 

Ladies Handicap Adjusted 

      

(35-41) Donna Mills Rivernook 9 2 1412 

(42-50) Bethany 

Woodcock 

Uni of Huddersfield 8 1 1390 

(58-100) Carol Smith Melton Mowbray 3 1 1471 

 

Denham Trophy 

Awarded to the highest scoring married couple 

 

Tim Bull Targetcraft 1255 

Frances Bull Targetcraft 1271 

  2526 

 

John Edwards Trophy 

Best score by Bowmen of 

Glen Senior Recurve archer 

 

Mohit Gadhok  1166 
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Gents FITA Recurve 90m 70m 50m 30m 10's X's Score 

 1 Andrew Shreeves Clophill Archery Club 287 313 302 341 36 16 1243 
 2 Rob Gray Welbeck Archers 264 285 304 320 22 5 1173 
 3 Mohit Gadhok Bowmen of Glen 264 295 285 322 22 7 1166 
 4 Paul Sutton Wigan and Orrell Archers 259 297 276 333 19 9 1165 
 5 Dwight Hagley Rivernook 244 286 301 327 20 6 1158 
 6 Richard Anderson Loughborough Students AC 246 279 304 327 18 8 1156 
 7 Tak Ho Cambridge University Bowmen 251 274 294 322 20 7 1141 
 8 Martin Wolstenholme Lincoln Archers 239 265 294 314 20 6 1112 
 9 David Woo Aquarius Archery Club 230 281 284 315 17 3 1110 
 10 Allan Hale Lincoln Archers 235 281 274 314 17 6 1104 
 11 Steve Copson Bowmen of Birstall 228 256 290 324 23 5 1098 
 12 Crispin Cousins GNAS 203 261 301 329 23 11 1094 
 13 Struan Caughey (J) Forres Archers 219 274 272 328 11 6 1093 
 14 Robert Prince Barnsley AC 228 269 271 315 18 7 1083 
 15 Andrew Stammers Lincoln Archers 214 272 257 325 18 6 1068 
 16 Neil Passingham Bowmen of Birstall 240 259 265 292 9 1 1056 
 17 Frank Cutri Welland Valley Archers 208 259 254 313 18 4 1034 
 18 Viren Patel Melton Mowbray 222 258 242 307 15 6 1029 
 19 Ray Crich Saints and Sinners 188 219 266 318 10 3 991 
 20 Nigel Gensmantel Melton Mowbray 201 216 223 309 13 3 949 
 21 Fred Muskett Bowmen of Glen 179 226 246 297 13 6 948 
 22 Paul MacGregor Highland Archery 135 235 228 304 10 3 902 
 23 Adam Fazakerley University of Huddersfield 145 217 197 283 6 2 842 
 24 Louis Goodwin Pastures 182 199 200 250 4 3 831 
 25 Paul Adams Friskney Bowmen 154 144 133 233 4 1 664 

  Paul Tittensor Eccles Archery Club 255 274 296 223   Retired 132 Arrows Shot 1048 

  Simon Robinson Eccles Archery Club 189 255 Retired 72 Arrows Shot  444 
 
Gents FITA Compound  

 1 James Mason Northampton AC 334 336 344 357 90 39 1371 
 2 Steve Brunt Derwent Bowmen 308 320 329 351 60 18 1308 
 3 Neil Laszkowicz Melton Mowbray 311 313 325 346 49 20 1295 
 4 Bill Chapman Bowmen of Glen 289 315 326 349 50 16 1279 
 5 Alan Tonge GNAS 289 321 312 349 50 17 1271 
 6 Tim Bull Targetcraft 301 306 310 338 39 12 1255 
 7 James Passingham (J) Bowmen of Birstall 258 329 318 346 60 17 1251 
 8 Adam Carpenter (J) Barnsley AC 263 301 314 338 34 8 1216 
 9 Kieran Dexter Bowmen of Birstall 258 308 303 339 33 8 1208 
 10 Bryan Haynes Belvoir Archers 261 294 305 339 43 10 1199 

  Alistair Whittingham EUAC 324 341 Retired 72 Arrows Shot  665 

  Stephen Brownhill New Century Bowmen 300 265 Retired 66 Arrows Shot  565
  Colin Wallwork Eccles Archery Club 182  Retired 36 Arrows Shot  182 

Gents FITA Longbow  

 1 Ian Hyde Northampton AC 54 78 124 190 4 2 446 
 2 Richard Holyland Welland Valley Archers 19 86 79 211 4 1 395 
 3 Steve Holland Bowmen of Glen 23 51 78 185 3 1 337 

Gents FITA Barebow  

 1 Ash niwaz Selby Archers 173 212 201 280 5 0 866 
 2 Stuart lowe LAOFAC 48 24 48 183 0 0 303 

Gents FITA Master Recurve 70m 60m 50m 30m 

 1 Andrew Joyce Holbrook Archers 176 205 174 265 9 2 820 

Gents FITA Master Compound  

 1 John Phipps LAOFAC 268 298 257 312 23 5 1135 
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Gents FITA Master Barebow 70m 60m 50m 30m 10's X's Score 

 1 Martin Davis Archers of Raunds 185 180 164 247 2 1 776 

Gents Shooting Ladies FITA Recurve  

 1 Simon Scott Norton Archers 312 315 303 342 48 15 1272 

Gents Shooting Ladies FITA Compound  

 1 George McMillan Norton Archers 333 322 334 349 66 28 1338 

Ladies FITA Recurve  

 1 Maryia Karpiyevich Cambridge University Bowmen 267 282 265 316 21 7 1130 
 2 Ruth Welsh The Foxes 252 259 281 328 17 6 1120 
 3 Kim Copson Bowmen of Birstall 250 272 259 324 20 2 1105 
 4 Donna Mills Rivernook 234 250 226 299 9 2 1009 
 5 Bethany Woodcock University of Huddersfield 208 230 222 285 8 1 945 
 6 Jayne Curnock Melton Mowbray 206 201 190 297 11 4 894 
 7 Grace Helliwell York Archers Society 176 211 177 262 6 1 826 
 
Ladies FITA Compound  

 1 Daisy Clark Chelmsford Tudor Rose 331 318 329 353 65 27 1331 
 2 Susan Corless Northampton AC 334 329 315 345 60 23 1323 
 3 Izzy Carpenter (J) Barnsley AC 313 325 307 345 29 16 1290 
 4 Frances Bull Targetcraft 324 319 303 325 40 15 1271 
 5 Caroline Prime GNAS 295 321 287 311 23 9 1214 
 6 Jill Brown LAOFAC 296 306 278 323 31 11 1203 
 7 Sue Haynes Belvoir Archers 279 306 284 328 26 8 1197 
 8 Sharon Tideswell Norton Archers 287 303 274 332 30 3 1196
  Claudine Jennings EUAC 320 330 Retired 72 Arrows Shot  650 

  Hope Greenwood Edinburgh University 322 325 Retired 72 Arrows Shot  647 

  Rachel Jackson Fakenham Bowmen 306 313 Retired 72 Arrows Shot  619 

Ladies FITA Longbow  

 1 Catriona Charters Hinckley Archers 86 138 109 218 5 2 551 
 2 Carol Smith Melton Mowbray 90 99 100 161 3 1 450 

Junior Gents Metric I Recurve  

 1 Alex Body Mayflower 264 280 277 320 21 7 1141 
 2 Oliver Clayton-Smith  Melton Mowbray 245 271 254 317 15 6 1087 
 3 David Phillips (JNR) Bowmen of Birstall 176 176 144 236 2 0 732 

Junior Gents Metric II Recurve 60m 50m 40m 30m 

 1 Ethan Hall Anchor Bowmen 278 311 297 323 28 10 1209 
 2 Adam Wolstenholme Welbeck Archers 275 274 253 289 6 2 1091 

Junior Gents Metric III Recurve 50m 40m 30m 20m 

 1 Louis Perkins Silverspoon Bowmen 264 275 282 319 27 5 1140 

Junior Gents Metric III Compound  

 1 David Taylor Lichfield Archers 323 339 325 346 62 21 1333 

Junior Gents Metric IV Recurve 40m 30m 20m 10m 

 1 Finley Lancashire Corby Archers 299 296 317 342 33 14 1254 

Junior Ladies Metric II Compound 60m 50m 40m 30m 

  Hollie Smith Derwent Bowmen 308 325 211 Retired 84 Arrows Shot 844 
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Junior Ladies Metric III Recurve 50m 40m 30m 20m 10's X's Score 

 1 Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe 304 328 320 343 49 13 1295 

Junior Ladies Metric IV Recurve 40m 30m 20m 10m 

 1 Eleanor Matkin Lutterworth Archery Club 249 278 291 336 16 8 1154 
 2 Rebecca Randall Melton Mowbray 206 271 267 291 11 3 1035 

Junior Ladies Metric IV Compound 

 1 Millie Bott Corby Archers 299 319 327 349 31 21 1294 

Junior Ladies Metric V Recurve 30m 20m 15m 10m 

 1 Neve Spence Corby Archers 284 323 319 339 29 8 1265 
 2 Lyla Lancashire Corby Archers 245 268 306 321 16 8 1140 
 
Junior Ladies Metric V Compound 

 1 Megan Keay Melton Mowbray 262 293 292 307 7 7 1154 

Junior Ladies Metric V Barebow 

 1 Sophia Eaves Corby Archers 196 266 246 295 4 2 1003 

 

Entered But Did Not Shoot 

John Davies Kirby Muxloe 
Peter Fox Bowmen of Rutland 
Jon Bull Targetcraft 
Nigel Woodhead Redhill Archers 

Douglas Jardine Edinburgh University 

Matthew Brown Old Basing Archers 

Andrew Bellamy Grimsby Archers 

Steve Naylor Bowmen of Glen 

Fraser Keir Edinburgh University 

Geoff Evans Lincoln Archers 

Florland Sarmiento Aquarius Archery Club 

David Long City of Cambridge 

Amy Gott Silverspoon Bowmen 

Ruby Paul Archers of Raunds 

Helen Neumann Wellingborough Open AC 

Roslyn Creasey Belvoir Archers 

Gaynor Matkin Lutterworth Archery Club 

 

Tournament Organiser 
Eddie Pemberton 

41 Sonning Way 

Glen Parva 

Leicestershire 

LE2 9RU 

 

Tel. 07834 763743 

Email: tournaments@bowmenofglen.org 
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